Osttirol Card partner

Cable Car Sillian, Hochpustertaler Bergbahnen
Cable Car Obertilliach, Obertilliacher Bergbahnen
Cable Car St. Jakob, Bergbahnen St. Jakob i. Def.

Price adults
32,00
20,00
32,00

Cable Car GroBglockner Resort Kals - Matrei, Kalser Bergbahnen 32,00
Cable Car GroBglockner Resort Kals—-Matrei, Goldried Bergbahnen 32,00

Cable Car Bergbahnen Lienz, Hochstein

Cable Car Bergbahnen Lienz, Zettersfeld (Steiner Mandl)

Dolomitenbad - Outdoor Pool Lienz
Lake Tristachersee

Délsach Outdoor Pool

Virgen Leisure Resort

Castle Heinfels (panorama tour)

Castle Schloss Bruck

Roman City of Aguntum

Railway Museum Lienz

Tyrol’s first Vitalpinum

Farm complex "Wurzerhof"

Carriage and local heritage museum Obertilliach
Freilichtmuseum Alpines Leben Innervillgraten
Anraser Pfleghaus

Wildlife Park Assling

Summer toboggan run Assling

Water Adventure Park Galitzenklamm

Adventure Park Osttirol (bouldering and archery)
Hohe Tauern National Park House

32,00
21,00
6,00
6,00
4,00
5,50
9,50
10,00
7,00
7,00
7,50
8,00
5,00
14,00
7,00
14,50
7,00
10,50
20,00
5,00

Guided tours Hohe Tauern Nationalpark Park (per guided tour) 22,00

Deferegger Heil- & Thermalwasser (spa waters)

@ www.osttirol.com

8,00

Dein Bergtirol

o5

Excursion

26

destinations in

one card!

7 days card:

adults: € 87,00

children (6-14 years): € 44,00

children (younger or from 3rd child) free
(passport or ID required)

3in 7 days card:

adults: € 62,00

children (6-14 Jahre): € 31,00

children (younger or from 3rd child) free
(passport or ID required)

Validity period:
July 6 to August 30, 2024

Leben, so wie es sein soll
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